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Summary

Topic Description Results

Family Engagement

The degree to which families become involved with and interact

with their child's school.

40%

Leadership

91%

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school. 94%

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at school. 74%

1,602 responses
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Communications

How did people respond?

Q.1: What would be the best way for the school/district
to stay in communication with you?

Email/List-serv 65% 1038

Newsletters 6% 89

Newspaper 0% 3

Phone call 5% 86

Radio 0% 0

Television 0% 6

Text message 21% 329

Website 2% 31

Other 1% 14
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Family Engagement

Your average

40%
1,602 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 11%

Q.1: How often do you meet in person with teachers at
your child's school?

Weekly or more 0% 6

Monthly 2% 26

Every few months 9% 138

Once or twice per year 53% 851

Almost never 36% 579

Favorable: 55%

Q.2: How involved have you been with a parent
group(s) at your child's school?

Extremely involved 4% 65

Quite involved 7% 116

Somewhat involved 15% 238

Slightly involved 29% 455

Not at all involved 45% 722

Favorable: 65%

Q.3: In the past year, how often have you discussed
your child's school with other parents from the school?

Weekly or more 24% 391

Monthly 21% 335

Every few months 19% 310

Once or twice 21% 342

Almost never 14% 221

Favorable: 18%

Q.4: In the past year, how often have you helped out
at your child's school?

Weekly or more 4% 63

Monthly 5% 84

Every few months 9% 147

Once or twice 19% 302

Almost never 63% 997

Favorable: 30%

Q.5: In the past year, how often have you visited your
child's school?

Weekly or more 7% 118

Monthly 7% 108

Every few months 16% 254

Once or twice 49% 783

Almost never 21% 330

Favorable: 58%

Q.6: How involved have you been in fundraising
efforts at your child's school?

Extremely involved 4% 61

Quite involved 6% 92

Somewhat involved 16% 252

Slightly involved 33% 522

Not at all involved 42% 670
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Leadership

Your average

91%
1,602 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 94%

Q.1: What effectively do school and district leaders
communicate important information to you?

Extremely effectively 13% 210

Quite effectively 41% 659

Somewhat effectively 28% 440

Slightly effectively 12% 193

Not at all effectively 6% 93

Favorable: 87%

Q.2: How confident are you that your school and
district leaders have the best interest of the school in
mind?

Extremely confident 15% 247

Quite confident 35% 555

Somewhat confident 25% 393

Slightly confident 12% 196

Not at all confident 13% 204
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School Climate

Your average

94%
1,602 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 95%

Q.1: To what extent do you think that children enjoy
going to your child's school? 

Enjoy a tremendous

amount

18% 281

Enjoy quite a bit 44% 696

Enjoy somewhat 25% 403

Enjoy a little bit 9% 137

Do not enjoy at all 5% 81

Favorable: 94%

Q.2: How motivating are the classroom lessons at your
child's school?

Extremely motivating 9% 135

Quite motivating 38% 607

Somewhat motivating 34% 544

Slightly motivating 13% 202

Not at all motivating 6% 95

Favorable: 92%

Q.3: How fair or unfair is the school's system of
evaluating children?

Very fair 20% 320

Somewhat fair 29% 456

Slightly fair 8% 132

Neither fair nor unfair 28% 443

Slightly unfair 7% 106

Somewhat unfair 5% 82

Very unfair 3% 44
Favorable: 94%

Q.4: How much does the school value the diversity of
children's backgrounds?

A tremendous amount 17% 273

Quite a bit 39% 606

Some 27% 420

A little bit 11% 177

Not at all 6% 86

Methacton School District (PA)

"Baseline Survey -Strategic Plan Family-School Relationships Survey, Family Survey"

Page 5 of 8 | This report was created on Monday, December 09, 2024 www.panoramaed.com



Favorable: 95%

Q.5: How well do administrators at your child’s school
create a school environment that helps children learn?

Extremely well 17% 263

Quite well 43% 679

Somewhat well 27% 426

Slightly well 9% 145

Not well at all 5% 78
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School Safety

Your average

74%
1,602 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 60%

Q.1: How likely is it that someone from your child's
school will bully him/her online?

Not at all likely 29% 456

Slightly likely 31% 493

Somewhat likely 21% 338

Quite likely 12% 183

Extremely likely 7% 116

Favorable: 84%

Q.2: Overall, how unsafe does your child feel at
school?

Not at all unsafe 61% 967

Slightly unsafe 23% 362

Somewhat unsafe 10% 160

Quite unsafe 4% 70

Extremely unsafe 2% 31

Favorable: 78%

Q.3: To what extent are drugs a problem at your child's
school?

Not a problem at all 59% 929

A little bit of a problem 19% 293

A moderate problem 13% 197

Quite a problem 5% 77

A tremendous problem 4% 68
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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: What is your relationship to your child?

Mother 83% 1330

Father 15% 244

Step-mother 0% 4

Step-father 0% 0

Grandmother 1% 11

Grandfather 0% 0

Aunt 0% 2

Uncle 0% 0

Guardian 0% 3

Other 0% 2
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